V
ib
ra
ti
o
n
 Is
o

J H
Dimensions
L S W O T K H J
Mount RM RM-D RM RM-D
Size in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm)
A 33/16 (81.0) 23/8 (27.8) 113/16 (47.5) 11/32 (8.7) 5/16”-18 11/4 (31.7) 1 (25.4) 11/2 (38.1) 13/16 (20.6) 15/16 (33.3)
B 37/8 (98.4) 3 (76.2) 23/8 (60.3) 11/32 (8.7) 3/8”-16 13/4 (44.4) 11/4 (31.7) 113/16 (46.0) 11/32 (26.2) 19/16 (39.7)
C 51/2 (134.7) 41/8 (104.8) 31/4 (82.5) 9/16 (14.3) 1/2”-13 21/2 (63.5) 11/2 (38.1) 21/2 (63.5) 11/4 (31.7) 21/4 (57.1)
F 71/2 (190.5) 61/8 (155.6) 47/8 (123.8) 9/16 (14.3) 5/8”-11 43/8 (111.1) 15/8 (41.3) 23/4 (69.8) 13/8 (34.9) 21/2 (63.5)
Typical Part Numbering
RM - 80 A
Type Load Mount Size
Part Mount Maximum Color
No. Size Load Code
in. (mm)
RM-40A A 40 (0.18) Orange
RM-55A A 55 (.0.25) Yellow
RM-80A A 80 (0.35) Green
RM-130A A 130 (0.58) Blue
RM-120B B 120 (0.53) Orange
RM-200B B 200 (.0.89) Yellow
RM-280B B 280 (1.24) Green
RM-400B B 400 (1.78) Blue
RM-300C C 300 (.1.33) Yellow
RM-520C C 520 (2.31) Green
RM-750C C 750 (3.33) Blue
RM-1100C C 1100 (4.89) White
RM-1800F F 1800 (8.00) Green
RM-3000F F 3000 (13.3) Blue
RM-5000F F 5000 (22.2) Green
RM Series for 1/4” (6.3mm) Deflection
Part Mount Maximum Color
No. Size Load Code
in. (mm)
RM-D-40A A 40 (0.18) Orange
RM-D-55A A 55 (.0.25) Yellow
RM-D-80A A 80 (0.35) Green
RM-D-130A A 130 (0.58) Blue
RM-D-120B B 120 (0.53) Orange
RM-D-200B B 200 (.0.89) Yellow
RM-D-280B B 280 (1.24) Green
RM-D-400B B 400 (1.78) Blue
RM-D-300C C 300 (.1.33) Yellow
RM-D-520C C 520 (2.31) Green
RM-D-750C C 750 (3.33) Blue
RM-D-1100C C 1100 (4.89) White
RM-D-1800F F 1800 (8.00) Green
RM-D-3000F F 3000 (13.3) Blue
RM-D-5000F F 5000 (22.2) Green
RM-D Series for 1/2” (12.7mm) Deflection
1/4" (6.3)
Deflection
1/2" (12.7)